v1.0 11/23· Official authorized licensee of the OSRAM trademark.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com 1 of 6
SIMPLITZ® Panel Optimum
Datasheet
IP20
Simplitz® Panel Optimum is an economic and energy-saving replacement for traditional office panel / louvers. With three
sizes and three different ways of mounting, it perfectly fits a variety of applications to provide quality general lighting that

SIMPLITZ® Panel Optimum
5 of 6
Ordering Codes
Fixture (ON/OFF Version)
Short Text Power (W) Size CCT Beam angle IC
SIM PL OPT 0606 32W 840 GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 4000K 90° GL23100266155
SIM PL OPT 0606 32W 857 GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 5700K 90° GL23100266255
SIM PL OPT 0606 32W 865 GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 6500K 90° GL23100266355
SIM PL OPT 0312 32W 840 GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 4ft×1ft 4000K 90° GL23100266455
SIM PL OPT 0312 32W 857 GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 4ft×1ft 5700K 90° GL23100266555
SIM PL OPT 0312 32W 865 GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 4ft×1ft 6500K 90° GL23100266655
SIM PL OPT 0612 42W 840 GC VS6 OSRAM 42W 4ft×2ft 4000K 90° GL23100266755
SIM PL OPT 0612 42W 857 GC VS6 OSRAM 42W 4ft×2ft 5700K 90° GL23100266855
SIM PL OPT 0612 42W 865 GC VS6 OSRAM 42W 4ft×2ft 6500K 90° GL23100266955
SIM PL OPT 0606 32W 840 IT GC VS5 OSRAM 32W 4ft×2ft 4000K 90° GL23100267055
SIM PL OPT 0606 32W 857 IT GC VS5 OSRAM 32W 4ft×2ft 5700K 90° GL23100267155
SIM PL OPT 0606 32W 865 IT GC VS5 OSRAM 32W 4ft×2ft 6500K 90° GL23100267255
SIM PL OPT 0312 32W 840 IT GC VS5 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 4000K 90° GL23100267355
SIM PL OPT 0312 32W 857 IT GC VS5 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 5700K 90° GL23100267455
SIM PL OPT 0312 32W 865 IT GC VS5 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 6500K 90° GL23100267555
SIM PL OPT 0612 42W 840 IT GC VS5 OSRAM 42W 4ft×1ft 4000K 90° GL23100267655
SIM PL OPT 0612 42W 857 IT GC VS5 OSRAM 42W 4ft×1ft 5700K 90° GL23100267755
SIM PL OPT 0612 42W 865 IT GC VS5 OSRAM 42W 4ft×1ft 6500K 90° GL23100267855
Fixture (0-10V Version)
Short Text Power (W) Size CCT Beam angle IC
SIM PL OPT 0606 32W 840 DIM GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 4000K 90° GL23100267955
SIM PL OPT 0606 32W 857 DIM GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 5700K 90° GL23100268055
SIM PL OPT 0606 32W 865 DIM GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 6500K 90° GL23100268155
SIM PL OPT 0312 32W 840 DIM GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 4ft×1ft 4000K 90° GL23100268255
SIM PL OPT 0312 32W 857 DIM GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 4ft×1ft 5700K 90° GL23100268355
SIM PL OPT 0312 32W 865 DIM GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 4ft×1ft 6500K 90° GL23100268455
SIM PL OPT 0612 42W 840 DIM GC VS6 OSRAM 42W 4ft×2ft 4000K 90° GL23100268555
SIM PL OPT 0612 42W 857 DIM GC VS6 OSRAM 42W 4ft×2ft 5700K 90° GL23100268655
SIM PL OPT 0612 42W 865 DIM GC VS6 OSRAM 42W 4ft×2ft 6500K 90° GL23100268755
SIM PL OPT 0606 32W 840 DIM IT GC VS5 OSRAM 32W 4ft×2ft 4000K 90° GL23100268855
SIM PL OPT 0606 32W 857 DIM IT GC VS5 OSRAM 32W 4ft×2ft 5700K 90° GL23100268955
SIM PL OPT 0606 32W 865 DIM IT GC VS5 OSRAM 32W 4ft×2ft 6500K 90° GL23100269055
SIM PL OPT 0312 32W 840 DIM IT GC VS5 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 4000K 90° GL23100269155
SIM PL OPT 0312 32W 857 DIM IT GC VS5 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 5700K 90° GL23100269255
SIM PL OPT 0312 32W 865 DIM IT GC VS5 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 6500K 90° GL23100269355
SIM PL OPT 0612 42W 840 DIM IT GC VS5 OSRAM 42W 4ft×1ft 4000K 90° GL23100269455
SIM PL OPT 0612 42W 857 DIM IT GC VS5 OSRAM 42W 4ft×1ft 5700K 90° GL23100269555
SIM PL OPT 0612 42W 865 DIM IT GC VS5 OSRAM 42W 4ft×1ft 6500K 90° GL23100269655
v1.0 11/23· Official authorized licensee of the OSRAM trademark.

SIMPLITZ® Panel Optimum
Ordering Codes
Fixture (DALI Version)
Short Text Power (W) Size CCT Beam angle IC
SIM PL OPT 0606 32W 840 DA GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 4000K 90° GL23100269755
SIM PL OPT 0606 32W 857 DA GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 5700K 90° GL23100269855
SIM PL OPT 0606 32W 865 DA GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 6500K 90° GL23100269955
SIM PL OPT 0312 32W 840 DA GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 4ft×1ft 4000K 90° GL23100270055
SIM PL OPT 0312 32W 857 DA GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 4ft×1ft 5700K 90° GL23100270155
SIM PL OPT 0312 32W 865 DA GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 4ft×1ft 6500K 90° GL23100270255
SIM PL OPT 0612 42W 840 DA GC VS6 OSRAM 42W 4ft×2ft 4000K 90° GL23100270355
SIM PL OPT 0612 42W 857 DA GC VS6 OSRAM 42W 4ft×2ft 5700K 90° GL23100270455
SIM PL OPT 0612 42W 865 DA GC VS6 OSRAM 42W 4ft×2ft 6500K 90° GL23100270555
SIM PL OPT 0606 32W 840 DA IT GC VS5 OSRAM 32W 4ft×2ft 4000K 90° GL23100270655
SIM PL OPT 0606 32W 857 DA IT GC VS5 OSRAM 32W 4ft×2ft 5700K 90° GL23100270755
SIM PL OPT 0606 32W 865 DA IT GC VS5 OSRAM 32W 4ft×2ft 6500K 90° GL23100270855
SIM PL OPT 0312 32W 840 DA IT GC VS5 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 4000K 90° GL23100270955
SIM PL OPT 0312 32W 857 DA IT GC VS5 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 5700K 90° GL23100271055
SIM PL OPT 0312 32W 865 DA IT GC VS5 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 6500K 90° GL23100271155
SIM PL OPT 0612 42W 840 DA IT GC VS5 OSRAM 42W 4ft×1ft 4000K 90° GL23100271255
SIM PL OPT 0612 42W 857 DA IT GC VS5 OSRAM 42W 4ft×1ft 5700K 90° GL23100271355
SIM PL OPT 0612 42W 865 DA IT GC VS5 OSRAM 42W 4ft×1ft 6500K 90° GL23100271455
Accessories
Short Text IC
SIM PL OPT SUSPENSION KIT VS100 OSRAM GL23100271555
KPS G
LO
BAL T
RADE